
Motore diesel montato su antivibranti
Diesel engine mounted on silent blocks
Moteur diesel monté sur anti vibrants

Motor diesel montado sobre antivibrantes
Dieselmotor auf Schwingungsdämpfer montiert

Op antivib gemonteerde dieselmotor
Дизельный двигатель, установленный  

на виброизоляционное устройство

Ganci di sollevamento
Lifting hooks

Crochets de levage
Ganchos de levantamiento

Aufhanghaken
Haken voor het optillen
Крюки для поднятия

Utensili di taglio qualitativamente testati con marchio originale
Quality tested cutting tools with original trademark

Outils de coupe testés qualitativement avec marque de fabrique
Herramienta de corte con marca de fábrica original y calidad probada
Getestete Qualitäts-Schneidwerkzeuge mit originalem Markenzeichen

Op kwaliteit geteste gereedschappen met het originele merk
Качественные протестированые инструменты резки с оригинальной торговой маркой

Timone regolabile in altezza, per versione Diesel 
Drawbar with adjustable height, for Diesel version
Timon réglable en hauteur, pour la version Diesel
Timòn regulable en altura, de la versión Diesel
Höhenverstellbare Deichsel, für Diesel-Version
Regelbare dissel in hoogte, voor Diesel versie

Регулируемое по высоте дышло, для дизельной версии

Versione a trattore
Tractor version

Tubo di lancio girevole 270° 
270° rotary ejection pipe 

Goulotte d’évacuation orientable 270° 
Tubo de descarga giratorio 

270° drehbares Auswurfrohr 
Uitwerppijp 270° draaibaar 

Труба выброса вращающаяся на 270° 

R280

Honda GX630

hp 21  (kW 15,5)46010 CAMPITELLO di MARCARIA (MN) ITALY • Via Motella, 33
Phone 0039 0376 926162 • Fax 0039 0376 925329
http://www.negri-bio.com • E-mail: info@negri-bio.com

Kubota D1105

hp 26,5  (kW 19,5)

Lombardini LDW1003

hp 26,5  (kW 19,5)

Diesel  
Lombardini  LDW1003 
hp 26,5  (kW19,5) 

omologato traino  
patente B  
velocità max. 80 Km/h  

with 80 km/h 
(maximum speed) 
homologated trailer  
for road transport 
with driving licence type B

Profondità di gettata regolabile 
Adjustable throw depth 

Déflecteur réglable
Profundidad de expulsión regulable 

Einstellung der Schussweite
Verstelbare uitwerphoogte

Pегулируемая глубина метания 

BIOTRITURATORE
BIO-SHREDDER
BIO-BROYEUR
BIO-TRITURADOR
BIO-HÄCKSLER
BIO-HAKSELAAR
БИОИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛЬ

La Ditta NEGRI in qualunque momento si riserva il diritto di apportare alla propria produzione modifiche e miglioramenti ritenuti necessari a suo insindacabile giudizio. / At any time and at its incontestable 
discretion, NEGRI reserves the right to modify and improve its products, if considered necessary. / Dans n’importe quel moment et à son jugement sans appel, la maison NEGRI se garde le droit d’apporter des 
modifications et des améliorations à ses produits, si considérées nécessaires. / En cualquier momento y a su incuestionable juicio, la empresa NEGRI tiene el derecho de aportar a su producción modificaciones 
y mejorías consideradas necesarias. / Op elk gewenst moment en naar haar onbetwistbare discretie, NEGRI behoudt zich het recht voor om te wijzigen en verbeteren van haar producten, indien nodig geacht. / 
В любое время и на своем неоспоримом усмотрению NEGRI оставляет за собой право изменять и совершенствовать свою продукцию, если это будет сочтено необходимым.

*   Dato dipendente dal tipo di materiale e dalle condizioni di lavoro. / It depends on the kind of material and on the working conditions. / Ces données peuvent changer selon le type de matériel et les conditions de 
     travail. / Estos datos pueden cambiar según el tipo de material y las condiciones de trabajo. / Daten, die von der Art des Materials und den Arbeitsbedingungen abhängen./ Deze gegevens zijn afhankelijk van
     het soort materiaal en de werkomstandigheden. / Это зависит от вида материала и от условий труда.

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE / TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

MODELLO
MODEL

R280BH21OTRGN
R280BH21OTRON

R280BH21OTROFRAN
-M

R280DK26OTRGN
R280DK26OTRON

R280DK26OTROFRAN
-M

R280DL26OTRGN
R280DL26OTRON

R280DL26OTROFRAN
-M R280BH21CN -M R280DK26CN

R280DL26CN -M R280TN -M

MOTORE 
ENGINE HONDA GX630 KUBOTA D1105 LOMBARDINI  LDW1003 HONDA GX630 KUBOTA D1105

LOMBARDINI  LDW1003
TRATTORE
TRACTOR

POTENZA 
POWER hp 21 (kW 15,5) hp 26,5 (kW 19,5) hp 26,5 (kW 19,5) hp 21 (kW 15,5) hp 26,5 (kW 19,5) MIN

hp 35 (kW 26)

Ø TRITURABILE
Ø TO SHRED * 150 mm * 150 mm * 150 mm * 150 mm * 150 mm * 150 mm

LUNGHEZZA
LENGTH 3795 mm 3795 mm 3795 mm 2850 mm 2850 mm 3590 mm

LARGHEZZA
WIDTH 1450 mm 1450 mm 1450 mm 1500 mm 1500 mm 1540 mm

ALTEZZA
HEIGHT 2280 mm 2280 mm 2280 mm 2280 mm 2280 mm 2390 mm

ALTEZZA DI INTRODUZIONE
INTRODUCTION HEIGHT

700 mm 700 mm 700 mm 800 mm 800 mm 810 mm

ALTEZZA DI SCARICO
DISCHARGE HEIGHT 2280 mm 2280 mm 2280 mm 2380 mm 2380 mm 2390 mm

APERTURA PER INTRODUZIONE
INTRODUCTION OPENING 1205x855 mm 1205x855 mm 1205x855 mm 1205x855 mm 1205x855 mm 1205x855 mm

APERTURA DI TRITURAZIONE
SHREDDING OPENING 270x490 mm 270x490 mm 270x490 mm 270x490 mm 270x490 mm 270x490 mm

N° MARTELLI
HAMMERS  No. 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

N° LAME / BLADES No. 2 _ 2 _ 2 _ 2 _ 2 _ 2 _

PESO / WEIGHT     Kg 680 Kg 750 Kg 750 Kg 1130 Kg 1200 Kg 630 Kg

PRODUZIONE ORARIA
HOURLY PRODUCTION * 13-18 m³/h * 13-18 m³/h * 13-18 m³/h * 13-18 m³/h * 13-18 m³/h * 13-18 m³/h

- M Rotore di triturazione a martelli mobili reversibili / Shredding rotor with mobile reversible hammers / Rotor de broyage avec marteaux mobiles reversibles / Rotor de trituración con martillos móviles reversibles /
       Rotor für die Zerkleinerung mit beweglichen und umkehrbaren Messern /Hakselrotor met omkeerbare beweeglijke hamers / Измельчающий ротор с подвижными реверсивными молотками.



BIOTRITURADOR R280
El biotriturador R280 es una máquina de dimensiones 

medio-grandes, apta a un uso exclusivamente profesional que puede 
montar dos rotores diferentes; uno dotado de 24 martillos móbiles 
en acero temprado, l’otro dotado de 24 martillos móbiles en acero 
temprado y 2 hojas de corte fijas en acero temprado puestas en la 
extremidad del rotor. Ambos sistemas están equipados con palas en 
el interior para expulsar el desecho vegetal triturado y consienten la 
trituración de todo el material de pequeña y grande dimensión por 
una única tolva, evitando la previa operación de rotura de los ramos 
y permitiendo alcanzar una alta capacidad de producción. El material 
triturato se expulsa directamente por el rotor sin el auxilio de un 
ventilador suplementario con su relativa transmisón, reduciendo de 
este modo la manutención y el ruido de la máquina.
En el interior de la tolva hay una cinta trasportadora en acero y 
un rodillo hidráulico, regulables en velocidad y en dirección de 
rotación, que arrastran automáticamente hacie el grupo triturador 
cualquier tipo de desecho vegetal (diámetro máximo de 150 mm). 
La cinta trasportadora permite el cargo del material de pequeñas 
dimensiones, como follaje o resto de poda de setos, con una horca.
Particular atención se he dedicado al estudio ergonómico de la tolva 
de carga que, en el pleno respecto de las últimas normativas en 
matéria y gracias a su amplitud y a su adecuada altura de tierra, 
facilita la operación de carga del material. El vaciado del material 
triturado se lleva a cabo tramite un tubo de descarga giratorio 270°, 
alto 2280/2390 mm y con profundidad de expulsión regulable. La 
finura del material triturato está asegurada por la presencia de una 
criba de refinación fija amovible. La máquina puede estar equipada 
con motor de gasolina Honda, con motor diesel Lombardini o Kubota 
o en versión remolcada para tractores. Las versiones motorizadas 
tienen una trasmisión por correas con acoplamiento hidrodinámico, 
la versión a tractor tiene una trasmisión por correas con grupo 
multiplicador. Todos los modelos motorizados están acabados con un 
remolque de carretera homologado; la versión a tractor está provista 
de remolque agrícola homologado y quinta rueda giratoria para 
para permitir una posición de trabajo diferente. Todas las versiones 
tienen un sistema electrónico Nostress que regula automáticamente 
l’alimentación del material en base al esfuerzo de trituración. 
El dispositivo, además de permitir una elección entre dos programas 
preestablecidos, está equipado con el sistema SHC (Saving Hydraulic 
Coupling) que para el motor en el caso de que el sistema de corte se 
atasque, a fin de salvaguardar la transmisión (no SHC para versión a 
tractor). Todos los modelos están construidos respetando las últimas 
normas de seguridad vigentes.

BIO-HAKSELAAR R280
De biohakselaar R280 is een professionele machine dat 

twee verschillende rotoren monteeren kan; een rotor met 24 losse, 
omkeerbaare hamers of een multifunctionele rotor met 24 losse, 
omkeerbaare hamers, 2 vaste stalen messen aan de buitenzijde van 
de rotor.
Beide snijsystemen met hydraulische rol en 4 schoepen, die binnenin 
dezelfde rotor geplaatst zijn, kunnen versnipperen alle mogelijke klein 
of groot groenafval (tot een maximale diameter van 150 mm), langs één 
enkele invoer inbrengen. Zo hoeft u geen takken meer te sorteren en u 
bereikt een veel hogere opbrengst per uur. 
Het materiaal verlaat de machine langs een over 270° draaibare 
uitworptrechter die 2280/2390 mm hoog is. De  maten van het materiaal 
dat de machine verlaat worden gegarandeerd door de aanwezigheid van 
een verticaal geplaatst rooster. 
Binnenin de aanvoertrechter bevindt zich een hydraulische aanvoerrol 
en een aanvoertapijt dat   volledig regelbaar is qua snelheid  door 
de speciale regelaaren qua draairichting door middel van de externe 
bedieningshendel. 
De combinatie van de twee laat toe grote hoeveelheden te hakselen 
omdat  materiaal met kleine afmetingen zoals bladeren en snoeihout 
van heggen heel gemakkelijk kan ingebracht worden. Er is zeer veel 
aandacht besteed aan de studie voor de beste ergonomische vorm van 
de aanvoertrechter, die beantwoordt aan de nieuwste veiligheidsnormen 
die voor deze materie gelden. Zo is een aanvoertrechter gerealiseerd 
met zeer brede invoer zeer dicht bij de grond zodat het invoeren zeer 
gemakkelijk gaat. 
De machine kan uitgerust worden met een benzinemotor Honda, met 
een dieselmotor Lombardini of Kubota. Deze motoren zijn in de machine 
ingebouwd en worden door een deksel afgeschermd. Er is ook een 
versie voor tractor. De versie met motor kan geleverd worden op een 
wielstel dat gehomologeerd is op de openbare weg met een in de hoogte 
regelbare trekstang, terwijl de versie voor tractor geleverd wordt op een 
wielstel dat gehomologeerd is om traag gesleept te worden.
Het geheel wordt bovendien gecontroleerd door een elektronisch 
No-stress systeem van de nieuwe generatie dat automatisch de snelheid 
van de aanvoerrol regelt op basis van de kracht van het hakselen. Het 
nieuwe Nostress systeem verschilt van het vorige door een ander scherm, 
maar laat ook de keuze toe tussen twee vooraf ingestelde programmas 
en beschikt over een SHC (Saving Hydraulic Coupling) systeem dat de 
motor uitschakelt indien de hakselgroep vastloopt zodat de overbrenging 
niet beschadigd wordt. 
Alle versies zijn gebouwd in overeenstemming met de nieuwste 
veiligheidsnormen die van kracht zijn.

BIO-HÄCKSLER R280
Der R280 Bio-Häcksler ist eine professionelle, 

mittelgroße Maschine, die durch zwei verschiedene, auswechselbare 
Häckselsysteme gekennzeichnet ist; der eine mit 24 beweglichen 
gehärteten Stahlhämmern, der andere mit 24 beweglichen 
gehärteten Stahlhämmern und 2 fixen gehärteten Stahlmessern auf 
der Außenseite des Rotors.
Beide Häckselsysteme verarbeiten Ast- und Buschwerk in jeder 
Größe durch einen einzigen Trichter und haben einigen Flügeln, 
die im Inneren des Rotors liegen und den Auswurf des Häckselguts 
beschleunigen. Damit vermeidet man die Abtrennung der kleinen 
Äste vom Hauptast und sichert eine hohe Stundenleistung. 
Das gehäckselte Material wird direkt vom Rotor ausgestoßen; kein 
zusätzliches Flügelrad mit relativem Antrieb wird gebraucht. Dadurch 
werden Geräusch und Instandhaltung beschränkt.
Das Einführungsband aus Stahl und die hydraulische Einzugswalze 
(beide mit regelbaren Geschwindigkeit und Drehrichtung), die sich 
im Inneren des Trichters befinden, nehmen alle Bio-Abfälle bis zu 
einer Stärke von 150 mm direkt zur Häckselgruppe mit. Auf das 
Einführungsband kann der Operator loses Material wie Hecken und 
Blätter mit einer Gabel laden.
Aufgrund der breiten Abmessungen und der niedrigen Bauhöhe des 
Trichters kann das Häckselgut mit geringer Anstrengung zugeführt 
werden. Der Auswurf des gehäckselten Materials erfolgt durch ein 
270° drehbares, 2280/2390 mm hohes Auswurfrohr mit Einstellung 
der Schussweite. Die Feinheit des Häckselgutes wird durch ein 
festes entfernbares Sieb zur Verfeinerung garantiert.  Der R280 
Bio-Häcksler kann in den folgenden Versionen geliefert werden: mit 
Benzinmotor Honda, mit Dieselmotor Lombardini oder Kubota oder in 
Traktorversion mit zugelassenem Agrarfahrwerk. Die motorisierten 
Versionen haben einen Riemenantrieb mit hydrodynamischer 
Kupplung, die Traktorversion hat einen Riemenantrieb mit 
Übersetzungsgetriebe. Alle motorisierten Versionen werden mit 
zugelassenem Straßenfahrwerk angeboten; die Traktorversion ist 
mit zugelassenem Agrarfahrwerk und drehbarer Sattelkupplung 
ausgerüstet, um eine verschiedene Arbeitsstellung zu erlauben.
Alle Versionen sind mit einer Nostress Vorrichtung mit zwei 
vorgegebenen Programmen ausgestattet; diese Vorrichtung stellt die 
Einführung des Materials nach der Anstrengung der Zerkleinerung 
automatisch ein. Außerdem ist sie mit dem neuen SHC System (Saving 
Hydraulic Coupling) ausgerüstet, das, im Falle einer Verstopfung von 
der Zerkleinerungsgruppe, den Motor abstellt. Dadurch wird der 
Antrieb geschützt (kein SHC System für Traktorversion).
Alle Versionen achten die letzten Sicherheitsnormen in Kraft.  

BIO-BROYEUR R280
Le bio-broyeur R280 est une machine de moyennes 

dimensions qui se caractérise par la possibilité de monter deux 
différents rotors ; l’un avec 24 marteaux mobiles en acier trempé, 
l’autre composé de 24 marteaux mobiles en acier trempé et 2 lames 
fixes en acier trempé, placées sur l’extrémité du rotor.
Les deux systèmes de broyage disposent des pales qui se trouvent 
à l’intérieur du rotor et qui permettent l’évacuation de la matière 
broyée. Ils peuvent broyer tout le matériel tant de petites que de 
grandes dimensions par une trémie unique, en évitant l’opération 
d’émondage et en permettant d’obtenir d’hautes productions 
horaires. 
Le broyat est expulsé directement par le rotor, sans l’aide d’aucun 
ventilateur supplémentaire et relative transmission, en réduisant 
ainsi l’entretien et le bruit de la machine. 
À l’intérieur de la trémie, un rouleau ameneur hydraulique et une 
bande transporteuse en acier, tous les deux réglables en vitesse 
et en sens de rotation, amènent automatiquement le matériel à 
broyer (diamètre maximal de 150 mm) vers le groupe de broyage. 
La bande transporteuse permet aussi de charger du feuillage ou des 
parties de haies avec une fourche. 
La trémie de cette machine, ample et pratique, a été exprès projetée 
pour faciliter le chargement du matériel à broyer, qui est ensuite 
déchargé à travers une goulotte d’évacuation orientable 270°, 
haute 2280/2390 mm et avec déflecteur réglable. 
La finesse du matériel broyé est assurée par une grille d’affinage 
fixe amovible. Le bio-broyeur R280 peut être fourni avec moteur à 
essence Honda, avec moteur diesel Lombardini ou Kubota ou encore 
en version trainée pour tracteurs. Les versions motorisées possèdent 
une transmission par courroies avec accouplement hydrodynamique, 
la version à tracteur possède une transmission par courroies avec 
groupe multiplicateur. Tous les modèles motorisés sont équipés 
d’un essieu routier homologué, tandis que la version à tracteur est 
équipée d’un essieu agricole homologué et d’un pivot d’attelage 
tournant qui permet une différente position de travail. Toutes les 
versions ont un dispositif Nostress qui règle automatiquement 
l’introduction du matériel sur la base de l’effort de broyage. Ce 
dispositif permet à l’opérateur de choisir entre deux programmes 
préétablis et il est équipé du nouveau système SHC (Saving 
Hydraulic Coupling), qui arrête le moteur en cas d’engorgement 
du groupe de broyage, en protégeant ainsi la transmission (no SHC 
pour la version à tracteur).
Tous les modèles sont construits en respectant les dernières règles 
de sécurité en vigueur.

BIO-SHREDDER R280
The R280 bio-shredder is a middle-size professional 

machine that can mount two different rotors; the first one made of 
24 mobile hardened steel hammers and the second one composed of 
24 mobile hardened steel hammers and 2 fix hardened steel blades 
placed on the edge of the rotor.
Both cutting systems have some ejection blades placed inside 
the rotor for throwing out the minced material and allow you to 
introduce into one single hopper material of both large and small 
dimensions, with no need to tear apart small branches from the 
main branch, assuring a very high output per hour.
The direct ejection of the shredded material through the rotor, 
without the use of any additional fan and related transmission 
system, reduces both noise level and maintenance operations.
The hydraulic roller and the steel feeding conveyor belt, both placed 
inside the hopper and with adjustable speed and rotation direction, 
automatically carry every kind of vegetable waste towards the 
cutting group (maximum diameter 150 mm). Thanks to the feeding 
conveyor belt, it is possible to load even loose material, such as 
leaves and hedges, simply by using a fork. 
Particular attention to ergonomics has been paid in the design of the 
feeding hopper, which is large and positioned at the right height for 
an effortless loading of the green waste.
A fix removable refining screen guarantees the fineness of the 
shredded material, which is then discharged through a 270° rotary, 
2280/2390 mm high ejection pipe with adjustable throw depth.
The R280 can be proposed with petrol engine Honda, with diesel 
engine Lombardini or Kubota or in tractor version with homologated 
agricultural carriage. The machine has a belt transmission with 
hydrodynamic joint for engine versions and a belt transmission with 
gearbox for the tractor version.
All engine versions are provided with a homologated street carriage, 
while the tractor version is provided with a homologated agricultural 
carriage and rotary fifth wheel coupling in order to allow the use of 
a different working position.
All versions have a Nostress system, which automatically regulates 
the feeding on the base of the shredding stress. 
The Nostress device allows the operator to choose between two 
pre-set programs and is equipped with the new SHC system (Saving 
Hydraulic Coupling), which stops the engine in case of obstruction 
of the shredding group, this way protecting the transmission (no 
SHC for tractor version).
All versions are built in conformity with the latest security norms 
in force.

BIOTRITURATORE R280
Il biotrituratore R280 è una macchina professionale, di 

medie dimensioni, che si caratterizza per la possibilità di montare 
due diversi rotori; l’uno costituito da 24 martelli mobili in acciaio 
temprato, l’altro dotato di 24 martelli mobili in acciaio temprato 
e di 2 lame fisse in acciaio temprato poste all’estremità del rotore. 
Entrambi i sistemi di taglio dispongono di pale per l’espulsione 
del tritato poste all’interno del rotore stesso e consentono di 
sminuzzare tutto il materiale di piccole e grandi dimensioni 
da un’unica tramoggia, evitando l’operazione di sbroccatura dei 
rami e permettendo così di raggiungere alte produzioni orarie. Il 
tritato viene espulso direttamente dal rotore senza l’ausilio di una 
ventola supplementare con relativa trasmissione, riducendo così la 
manutenzione e la rumorosità della macchina. 
All’interno della tramoggia un tappeto di alimentazione in acciaio e 
un rullo trascinatore idraulico, entrambi regolabili in velocità e senso 
di rotazione, trascinano automaticamente verso il gruppo trituratore 
qualsiasi tipo di rifiuto vegetale fino a un diametro massimo di 
150 mm. Il nastro di alimentazione permette inoltre di caricare 
materiale di piccole dimensioni, come siepi e fogliame, con una forca. 
Particolare attenzione è stata posta allo studio della tramoggia, 
che, ampia e comoda, facilita l’operatore nella fase di carico del 
materiale. Lo scarico del tritato avviene tramite un tubo di lancio 
alto 2280/2390 mm, girevole a 270° e regolabile come profondità 
di gittata. La finezza del materiale sminuzzato viene garantita da un 
vaglio di raffinazione fisso amovibile. 
Il biotrituratore R280 può essere fornito con motore a benzina 
Honda, con motore diesel Lombardini o Kubota oppure in versione 
trainata a trattore. Nelle versioni motorizzate la trasmissione è 
costituita da cinghie con un giunto idrodinamico, mentre nella 
versione a trattore da cinghie e gruppo moltiplicatore.
Tutti i modelli a motore vengono forniti con carrello stradale 
omologato a 80 km/h, mentre il modello a trattore viene fornito con 
carrello agricolo omologato a 40 km/h e ralla girevole per consentire 
una differente posizione di lavoro. 
Tutte le versioni sono dotate di Nostress, sistema che regola 
automaticamente l’alimentazione del materiale in base allo sforzo 
di triturazione. Il dispositivo, oltre a permettere la scelta tra due 
programmi preimpostati, è dotato del sistema SHC (Saving Hydraulic 
Coupling) che arresta il motore in caso di intasamento del gruppo 
di taglio, in modo da salvaguardare la trasmissione (no SHC per 
versione a trattore).
Tutti i modelli sono costruiti rispettando le ultime normative di 
sicurezza in vigore.

Vaglio di raffinazione fisso amovibile 
Fix removable refining screen
Grille d’affinage fixe amovible

Criba de refinación fija amovible
Festes entfernbares Sieb zur Verfeinerung

Verstelbare zeef voor het verfijnen 
Неподвижный съемный рафинировочный грохот 

Nastro di carico in acciaio
Steel feeding conveyor belt

Bande transporteuse en acier
Cinta trasportadora en acero
Einführungsband aus Stahl

Stalen aanvoertapijt
Стальной нагрузочный ленточный конвейер 

Dispositivo Nostress con sistema SHC
Nostress device with SHC system   

Dispositif Nostress avec système SHC 
Dispositivo Nostress con sistema SHC
Nostress Vorrichtung mit SHC System
No-stress inrichting met SHC systeem 

Устройством Nostress с системой SHC

Rullo trascinatore idraulico
Hydraulic feeding roller

Rouleau ameneur hydraulique
Rodillo transportador hidráulico

Hydraulische Einzugswalze
Hydraulische aanvoerrol

Гидравлически приводимый ролик втягивания

Trasmissione a cinghie con giunto idrodinamico
Belt transmission with hydrodynamic joint 

Transmission par courroies avec accouplement hydrodynamique
Transmisión por correas con acoplamiento hidrodinámico

Riemenantrieb mit hydrodynamischer Kupplung
Overbrenging door V-snaren met hydrodynamische koppeling
Ременная трансмиссия с гидродинамической муфтой

Sistema centralizzato di lubrificazione dei cuscinetti
Centralized system for bearings’ lubrication

Système centralisé de lubrification pour coussinets
Sistema centralizado de lubrificación para cojinetes

Zentrales Abschmiersystem für Läger
Centraal doorsmeersysteem

Централизованная система смазывания подшипников

Trasmissione a cinghie con gruppo moltiplicatore (versioni a trattore)
Belt transmission with gearbox (tractor versions)

Transmission à courroies avec groupe multiplicateur (versions à tracteur)
Transmisión por correas con grupo multiplicador (versiónes a tractor)

Riemenantrieb mit Übersetzungsgetriebe (Traktor Versionen)
Overbrenging door V-snaren door middel van versnellingsbak (trekker)
Ременная передача с блоком ускоряющей передачи (тракторных моделей)

Tramoggia di carico e particolare del maniglione di comando
Feeding hopper and detail of the control handle

Trémie de chargement et détail de la poignée de commande
Tolva de carga y detalle del manubrio de mando

Zuführtrichter und Detail des Steuerhandgriffs
Aanvoertrechter en details voor de bedieningshendel

Бункер загрузки с особенной рукояткой управления

БИОИЗМЕЛЬЧИТЕЛЬ R280
Биоизмельчитель R280 является очень компактным 

профессиональная машина, которая характеризуется возможностью 
крепления двух различных роторов; каждый из которых состоит из 24 
закаленной стали молотки, а другой с 24 молотками из закаленной стали и 
2 неподвижными ножами из закаленной стали, помещенных в конце ротора.
Обе системы оснащены режущими лезвиями для изгнания фарш внутри 
ротора себя и позволить, избегая процедуры резки ветвей и позволяя 
достигать часовой производительности. 
Измельченный материал выбрасывается под действием ротора без помощи 
дополнительной крыльчатки вентилятора и относящейся к ней трансмиссии, 
сокращая уровень шума и ремонт машины. 
Выброс измельченного материала осуществляется посредством трубы 
выброса вращающейся на 270 градусов и высотой около 2.280/2.390 мм, 
и размер материала на выходе обеспечивается наличием сита очистки с 
вертикальными струнами. 
После тщательного изучения эргономики и в соответствии с последними 
нормативами в области безопасности, был создан специальный широкий 
бункер загрузки, характеризующийся низкой высотой от земли, что 
обеспечивает легкость загрузки. 
Внутри бункера находится гидравлически приводимый ролик втягивания 
и разгрузочный транспортер, полностью регулируемые по скорости 
посредством специального контроллера, а по направлению вращения  - 
внешней рукояткой  управления. Это двойное сочетание дает возможность 
измельчения большого количества материала диаметром до 150 мм, 
значительно облегчая загрузку материалов маленьких размеров, таких как 
листва и обрезки изгородей. 
Кроме того, все процессы контролируются электронной системой Nostress 
нового поколения, которая автоматически регулирует скорость ролика в 
зависимости от нагрузки при измельчении. Новое устройство Nostress, 
помимо того что отличается от предыдущих  дизайном, предоставляет выбор 
двух предварительно установленных программ использования, и также 
снабжено системой SHC (Saving Hydraulic Coupling), которая выключает 
двигатель в случае блокировки агрегата измельчения, защищая трансмиссию. 
Дизельная версия оборудована колесным шасси с правом выезда на 
автодороги общего пользования, с регулируемым по высоте дышлом, 
в то время как версия с приводом от трактора оборудована колесным 
шасси с правом выезда на автодороги общего пользования для медленной 
буксировки. Имеется также в самоходной версии, оборудованной гусеничным 
резиновым ходом с гидравлическим управлением, может самостоятельно 
перемещаться по любому виду почвы, преодолевая наклон в 37%. 
Рабочий управляет перемещением машины с помощью панели управления 
с дистанционным управлением, что позволяет работать в безопасности с 
отличной видимостью площади движения.

Versione a trattore - Ralla girevole
Tractor version - Rotary fifth wheel coupling

Version à tracteur - Pivot d’attelage tournant
Version para tractor - Quinta rueda giratoria

Traktor Version - Drehbare Sattelkupplung
Versie voor trekker - Draaikrans

Версия для трактора - Поворотная платформа

Rotore di triturazione con sistema misto
Rotor with combined cutting system

Rotor avec système de broyage mixte
Rotor con sistema de corte combinado
Rotor mit kombiniertem Häckselsystem

Multifunctionele hakselrotor 
Измельчающий ротор со смешанной 

системой

-M
Rotore di triturazione a martelli mobili reversibili
Shredding rotor with mobile reversible hammers

Rotor de broyage avec marteaux mobiles 
reversibles

Rotor de trituración con martillos móviles 
reversibles

Rotor für die Zerkleinerung mit beweglichen 
und umkehrbaren Messern

Hakselrotor met omkeerbare beweeglijke hamers
Измельчающий ротор с подвижными 

реверсивными молотками

ISO 9001 - Cert. n. 3779/0
BS OHSAS 18001 - Cert. n.0262L


